
Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 21C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:21C
Driver:Albright, William

3:17 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:35 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:35 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:44 pm (stop) 13233 ROWE RD

3:45 pm STOP 13435 ROWE RD

3:46 pm STOP 13447 ROWE RD

3:47 pm (stop) 22844 WELTY CH RD

3:48 pm STOP 13402 SANDSTONE DR

3:49 pm STOP SANDSTONE DR @ ANGELA CT

3:54 pm STOP 14024 FRAZIER RD

3:55 pm (stop) 13912 FRAZIER RD

3:56 pm STOP 13735 FRAZIER RD

3:57 pm (stop) 13630 EDGEMONT RD

3:58 pm (stop) 13703 EDGEMONT RD

3:58 pm (stop) 13809 Edgemont Rd

3:59 pm (stop) 13914 EDGEMONT RD

3:59 pm STOP EDGEMONT RD @ COFFEEPOT LN

4:00 pm (stop) 14028 EDGEMONT RD

4:01 pm STOP EDGEMONT RD @ GREY ROCK RD

4:03 pm STOP 14402 EDGEMONT RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 21C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:04 pm STOP 14448/14449 / SHATZER DOWN LN/14446 EDGEMO

4:04 pm STOP 14458/14461 EDGEMONT RD

4:05 pm STOP 14511 EDGEMONT RD

4:06 pm STOP 14550 EDGEMONT RD

4:08 pm STOP EDGEMONT RD @ GRAHAM AVE

4:13 pm STOP 24038 MONG RD

4:16 pm (stop) MONG RD @ RINEHART RD

Rinehart's Fruit Stand

4:16 pm STOP 23606 RINGGOLD PIKE

4:17 pm (stop) 23414 RINGGOLD PIKE

4:18 pm STOP 23338 RINGGOLD PIKE

4:19 pm STOP 14322/14325 MISTY MEADOW RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 22C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:22C
Driver:SIMMERS, DALE

3:45 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:49 pm STOP AMANDA DR@BRYON DR

3:51 pm STOP AMANDA DR @ GABRIEL CT

3:54 pm STOP BYRON DR @ EMILY WAY



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 22C-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:22C
Driver:SIMMERS, DALE

3:58 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:58 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:03 pm STOP 22502 / 22516 Cave Hill Rd

4:04 pm STOP 22461 CAVE HILL RD

4:04 pm STOP 22437 CAVE HILL RD

4:05 pm STOP 22403/22404 CAVE HILL RD

4:06 pm STOP 22331/22331a CAVE HILL RD

4:07 pm STOP 22221 CAVE HILL RD

4:09 pm STOP 12238 ITNYRE RD

4:09 pm STOP ITNYRE RD @ WHITESTONE CT

4:10 pm STOP 12302/12304 Itnyre Rd

4:19 pm STOP 21631 RINGGOLD PIKE

4:20 pm STOP 21729 RINGGOLD PIKE

4:21 pm STOP RINGGOLD PIKE @ GROVE RD

4:22 pm STOP 22125 Ringgold Pike

4:23 pm STOP 22227 RINGGOLD PIKE

4:27 pm STOP 14032 POPLAR GROVE RD

4:27 pm STOP 14014 Poplar Grove Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 36C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:36C
Driver:MULLANE, MARY

3:28 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:34 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:34 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP 12623 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:46 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ SAM LANE

3:46 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ EL PASO DR

3:47 pm STOP 12836 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:48 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ SERENITY DR

3:49 pm STOP 13035 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:49 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ COOPER LN

3:50 pm (stop) 13301 Little Antietam Rd

3:50 pm (stop) 13306 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:50 pm STOP 13320 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:50 pm STOP 13330 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:51 pm STOP 13440 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:52 pm STOP 13520 Little Antietam Rd

3:52 pm STOP 13629 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:54 pm STOP 21376 LEITERS MILL RD

3:55 pm STOP 21246 LEITERS MILL RD

3:56 pm STOP 21231 Leiters Mill Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 36C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:00 pm (stop) 20726 LEITERS MILL RD

4:02 pm STOP 21018 MILLERS CHURCH RD

4:05 pm STOP 14511 BLACK ANGUS RD

side of house

4:07 pm STOP Driveway of 14473 Strite Rd

4:09 pm STOP 14230 BATTLETOWN RD

4:10 pm (stop) LEITERSBURG PIKE @ BREEZY ACRES RD

4:10 pm (stop) 21748 LEITERSBURG PIKE

4:14 pm STOP 21313 MILLERS CHURCH RD

4:15 pm STOP 21206 MILLERS CHURCH RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 50C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:50C
Driver:ROHRER, GLENDA

3:24 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:39 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:44 pm STOP E WATER ST @ BOSWELL BLVD

3:46 pm STOP E WATER ST @ ORNDORFF DR

3:47 pm STOP E WATER ST @ ECKSTINE CT

3:54 pm (stop) 23934 FOXVILLE RD

3:56 pm STOP FOXVILLE RD @ WATERSHED LN

3:58 pm (stop) 11429 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

3:59 pm STOP 11733 Pleasant Valley Rd

4:01 pm STOP 12258 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

4:02 pm STOP 12268 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

4:07 pm STOP 12987 RITCHIE RD

4:09 pm STOP 13114 RITCHIE RD

4:11 pm (stop) 13319 RITCHIE RD

4:11 pm STOP 13422 RITCHIE RD

4:14 pm STOP 24851 WISE RD

4:16 pm STOP 13933 RITCHIE RD

4:18 pm STOP 14103 RITCHIE RD

4:23 pm STOP 25437 HIGHFIELD RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 50C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

ON CURVE

4:24 pm STOP 25411 HIGHFIELD RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 65C-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:65C
Driver:BYWATERS, LENORA

3:21 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:36 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:37 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:52 pm (stop) 14211 Macafee Hill Rd

3:52 pm (stop) 14237 MACFEE HILL RD

3:52 pm (stop) 14247 MACFEE HILL RD

3:52 pm (stop) 14269 MACFEE HILL RD

3:53 pm STOP MACAFEE HILL RD @ ELHUFF CT

3:54 pm (stop) 14333 MACAFEE HILL RD

3:54 pm (stop) 25229 CASCADE RD

3:55 pm STOP 25305 Cascade Rd

3:56 pm STOP CASCADE RD @ SPRINGDALE AVE

3:58 pm STOP MILITARY RD@CHERRY LN/ROYER RD

3:59 pm STOP 25314 MILITARY RD

4:00 pm STOP 25260 MILITARY RD

4:01 pm STOP 25247 MILITARY RD

4:02 pm STOP 25227 MILITARY RD

4:03 pm (stop) 14419 MACFEE HILL RD

4:04 pm STOP 24959 PEN MAR RD

4:07 pm STOP ROOSEVELT AVE @ MAPLE AVE



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 65C-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:09 pm STOP 14512 PEN MAR HIGH ROCK RD

4:10 pm STOP 14423 Pen Mar High Rock Rd

4:11 pm STOP 14357 PEN MAR HIGH ROCK

4:12 pm STOP 14306 Pen Mar High Rock Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 70C-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:70C
Driver:THOMAS, MICHELL

3:36 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:37 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP PIKESIDE DR @ RAINBOW AVE

3:46 pm STOP RAINBOW AVE@HAVEN HILL DR

11910 Haven Hill Dr

3:47 pm STOP HAVEN HILL DR @ LILAC LN

3:49 pm STOP HOLIDAY DR @ STEVEN AVE

3:50 pm STOP CHRISTY AVE @ HOLIDAY DR

3:55 pm STOP 11721 KIEFFER FUNK RD

3:55 pm STOP 11701 Kieffer Funk Rd

3:55 pm STOP 11609 KIEFFER FUNK RD

Community Center

4:01 pm STOP 11738 WHITE HALL RD

4:01 pm STOP WHITE HALL RD @ OSWALD LN

4:03 pm (stop) 12045/12046 Little Antietam Rd

4:03 pm (stop) 12136 Little Antietam Rd

4:04 pm STOP 12238 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

4:04 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD@ELLIS CT



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 71C-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:71C
Driver:FEAR, VERNON

3:30 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:35 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:36 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP RAVEN ROCK RD @ BARTH SPRING LN

3:43 pm STOP RAVEN ROCK RD @ WARNER HOLLOW RD

3:47 pm STOP 24614 Raven Rock Rd

3:48 pm STOP RAVEN ROCK RD @ Red Heifer Winery Lane

3:52 pm (stop) 12955 MOUNT ZION RD

3:55 pm STOP 24615 HELLS DELIGHT RD

4:03 pm STOP ROYER RD @ GARDNER AVE

4:04 pm (stop) 14449 ROYER RD

4:05 pm STOP 25424 MILITARY RD

HILLSIDE TRAILER PARK

4:06 pm STOP 25464/25467 MILITARY RD

4:06 pm STOP MILITARY RD @ BROOKS AVE

4:07 pm STOP 25538 Military Rd

4:08 pm STOP MILITARY RD @ EYLER AVE

SELF STORAGE

4:09 pm STOP 25607 MILITARY RD

4:09 pm STOP 25625/25624 MILITARY RD

4:10 pm STOP MILITARY RD @ HILLTOP RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 71C-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:17 pm (stop) 25729/25730 MILITARY RD

25716 MILITARY RD

4:17 pm STOP MILITARY RD @ ROWLAND HILL RD

4:18 pm STOP 25520 MILITARY RD

4:19 pm STOP 25508 Military Rd

4:20 pm STOP 25450 HIGHFIELD RD

4:21 pm STOP HIGHFIELD RD @ OLSEN LN

4:22 pm (stop) 14644/14646 PENNERSVILLE RD

4:22 pm (stop) 14636 PENNERSVILLE RD

4:23 pm (stop) 14615 PENNERSVILLE RD

4:23 pm (stop) 14559/14561 PENNERSVILLE RD

4:23 pm STOP 14551 Pennersville Rd

4:24 pm (stop) CASCADE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 80C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:80C
Driver:ROHRER, ELIZABETH

3:20 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:35 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:36 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:42 pm STOP 22732 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

3:43 pm STOP 22709 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

3:44 pm STOP 22544 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

POST OFFICE

3:45 pm STOP 22508/22507 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

3:47 pm STOP 22401 OLD GEORGETOWN RD

3:47 pm (stop) 22416 OLD GEORGETOWN RD

CAVETOWN STORAGE SHEDS

3:47 pm STOP 22425 OLD GEORGETOWN RD

3:51 pm STOP 22932B/22932/22932A/22932 A A CAVETOWN CHUR

3:52 pm STOP PIONEER DR @ CIVIC CIR

3:54 pm STOP 11821 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:54 pm STOP 11739 Crystal Falls Dr

3:55 pm STOP 11619 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:56 pm STOP 11539 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:57 pm STOP 11428/11429 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:58 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ ORANGE BLOSSOM CT

3:59 pm STOP 11302/11304 CRYSTAL FALLS DR



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 80C-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

3:59 pm STOP 11219 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:03 pm STOP CHEWSVILLE RD @ SUNNY KNOLL LN

4:04 pm STOP 21712 CHEWSVILLE RD

4:05 pm STOP 21542 Chewsville Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 436-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:436
Driver:ZERN, ERIC

3:29 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:34 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:34 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP 11833 ROBINWOOD DR

3:48 pm STOP 11812 ROBINWOOD DR

3:49 pm STOP ROBINWOOD DR @ CARDINAL AVE

3:51 pm STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ TWINEBRIDGE CT

3:53 pm STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ FAWNBRIDGE DR



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 443-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:443
Driver:Hall, Wendy

3:40 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:46 pm STOP 12019/12016/12024/12025 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:47 pm STOP 12015/12026/12014 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:50 pm STOP TWIN SPRINGS DR @ WALTZ RD

3:51 pm STOP 21306 TWIN SPRINGS DR

3:52 pm STOP 21206 Twin Springs Dr

3:54 pm STOP TWIN SPRINGS DR @ WHITE HALL RD

3:55 pm STOP 21016 TWIN SPRINGS DR

3:56 pm STOP 20935 TWIN SPRINGS DR

3:57 pm STOP 20908 TWIN SPRINGS DR

3:59 pm STOP 20529 TROVINGER MILL RD

4:00 pm STOP 20519 Trovinger Mill Rd

SPLIT RAIL FENCE

4:01 pm STOP 20439 TROVINGER MILL RD

4:02 pm STOP 20415 TROVINGER MILL RD

4:04 pm STOP 20139 Trovinger Mill Rd

at 20435 Jefferson Blvd

4:10 pm STOP JEFFERSON BLVD@WARRENFELTZ LN

4:11 pm STOP 20453 JEFFERSON BLVD

4:12 pm (stop) 20502/20504 JEFFERSON BLVD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 443-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:16 pm STOP YOUNGSTOUN DR@MALLARD DR

bleviamy
Typewritten Text
This stop for Youngstoun Ct only.  All 
other students ride Bus 540



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 446-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:446

3:35 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:36 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP AMANDA DR @ COLTON CT

3:53 pm STOP 13907 Newcomer Rd

3:55 pm STOP 14138 NEWCOMER RD

3:58 pm STOP 14542 BARKDOLL RD

Ringgold Church of Christ

3:59 pm STOP 14418/14420 BARKDOLL RD

4:01 pm STOP 14209 WINDY HAVEN RD

4:02 pm STOP 14113 WINDY HAVEN RD

4:03 pm STOP 13909 SMITHSBURG PIKE

4:05 pm STOP 13727 KRETSINGER RD

4:06 pm STOP 13659 Kretsinger Rd

4:10 pm STOP 22330 DURBERRY RD

4:16 pm STOP 12633 Unger Rd

4:18 pm STOP 12726 Unger Rd

4:20 pm STOP 12913 UNGER RD

4:21 pm STOP 12944 BECK RD

4:24 pm STOP 12650 BECK RD

4:25 pm STOP 12636/12638 BECK RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 446-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:26 pm STOP 12602 BECK RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 449-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:449

3:30 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:41 pm START SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:56 pm STOP KINGS CREST BLVD@SELEMA DR

4:08 pm (stop) 20705 Mount Aetna Rd

4:10 pm STOP 21100 Mt Aetna Rd

4:11 pm STOP 21211 Mount Aetna Rd

4:11 pm STOP 21217 Mt Aetna Rd

4:11 pm STOP 21304 Mount Aetna Rd

4:11 pm STOP 21315 Mount Aetna Rd

4:13 pm STOP MAPLEVILLE RD @ PACER AVE

KINGS FARM

4:13 pm STOP 10706 MAPLEVILLE RD

4:14 pm STOP 10811/10813 MAPLEVILLE RD

4:15 pm STOP 11036 Mapleville Rd

4:16 pm STOP 11217 MAPLEVILLE RD

4:18 pm STOP 11536 Mapleville Rd

4:19 pm STOP 11716 MAPLEVILLE RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 457-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:457
Driver:Taylor, Laurie

3:35 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:35 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP 12734 Bradbury Ave

3:42 pm STOP 12819 BRADBURY AVE

3:43 pm STOP 12905 BRADBURY AVE

3:55 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ JUGTOWN RD

3:56 pm STOP 10803/10802 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:58 pm STOP 10614/10617 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:00 pm STOP 21821 MOUNT AETNA RD

4:03 pm (stop) OTOOLE DR @ CARTER WAY

4:06 pm STOP 21624 MOUNT AETNA RD

4:06 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ EASTERDAY CT

4:07 pm STOP 21547 Mount Aetna Rd

4:08 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ CANNON FORGE LN

4:09 pm STOP 21419 Mt Aetna Rd

4:15 pm STOP 11219/11218 WHITE HALL RD

4:16 pm STOP 11308 White Hall Rd

4:18 pm STOP 11618 White Hall Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 464-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:464
Driver:Boarman, Kathy

3:38 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:39 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:44 pm STOP 22129 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

3:45 pm STOP 22120 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

3:46 pm (stop) 22000 Leitersburg Smithsburg Rd

3:46 pm STOP 21929/30 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

3:47 pm STOP Leitersbg/Smithsbg Rd@Brooklane Dr

3:52 pm STOP LEHMANS MILL RD @ RED GLO LN

3:53 pm STOP 20865 LEHMANS MILL RD

3:55 pm STOP 20529 MILLERS CHURCH RD

3:56 pm STOP 20432 MILLERS CHURCH RD

3:57 pm STOP 20405/20405B LEITERSBURG PIKE

3:58 pm STOP 13507/13506 HERMAN MYERS RD

3:59 pm STOP 13432 HERMAN MYERS RD

4:00 pm STOP 13420/13432/13421 HERMAN MYERS RD

4:00 pm (stop) 13420/13421 HERMAN MYERS RD

4:01 pm STOP 13325 HERMAN MYERS RD

4:01 pm STOP 13322 HERMAN MYERS RD

4:02 pm STOP 13306 HERMAN MYERS RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 464-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:03 pm STOP 13251 HERMAN MYERS RD

4:03 pm STOP 13247/13246 HERMAN MYERS RD

4:04 pm (stop) 13230 HERMAN MYERS RD

4:05 pm STOP OLD FORGE RD @ CEDAR HILLS DR



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 481-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:481
Driver:Printz, Robbin

3:10 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:38 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:38 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:49 pm (stop) 22047 OLD FORGE RD

3:49 pm STOP 21927 OLD FORGE RD

3:56 pm STOP 13102 UNGER RD

3:59 pm STOP 21759 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

4:00 pm STOP 21629 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

4:00 pm (stop) 21611 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

4:01 pm STOP 21564 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

AT THE SQUARE 21330 Leiter St

4:01 pm STOP LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD @ LEITER ST

4:02 pm STOP 21420 LEITER ST

4:03 pm STOP 21448 LEITER ST

4:04 pm (stop) 21608 LEITER ST

4:04 pm STOP 21659 LEITER ST

4:05 pm STOP LEITERSBURG PIKE @ BLUEGRASS DR

4:07 pm STOP 21307 LEITERSBURG PIKE

4:08 pm STOP LEITERSBURG PIKE @ MEADOW CREEK LN

4:12 pm STOP CLOPPER RD @ Triple Crown Lane



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 481-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:14 pm STOP 13003/13007 CLOPPER RD

4:16 pm STOP OLD FORGE RD @ AILANTHUS DR

4:17 pm STOP 20904 OLD FORGE RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 506-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:506
Driver:WALLACE, BOYCE "BUD"

3:21 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:36 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:44 pm STOP BRADBURY AVE @ EAGLE NEST RD

3:45 pm STOP STEVENSON RD @ HAMAKER LN

3:46 pm STOP 22802 STEVENSON RD

3:47 pm (stop) 22623/22623 B STEVENSON RD

side of 22116 CAVEHILL RD

3:52 pm STOP ITNYRE RD @ CAVE HILL RD

3:52 pm STOP 12141 ITNYRE RD

3:53 pm STOP 12035/12036 ITNYRE RD

3:53 pm STOP 12010/12013 ITNYRE RD

3:54 pm STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ BAYER DR

3:57 pm (stop) 20702/20703 JEFFERSON BLVD

3:57 pm STOP 20604 Jefferson Blvd

3:57 pm STOP 20520 JEFFERSON BLVD

3:59 pm STOP BARBARA DR @ BRADFORD DR

4:03 pm STOP EMERALD DR @ LINBAR DR

4:04 pm STOP EMERALD DR @ BREEZEWOOD DR

4:05 pm STOP 20833 /20835 JEFFERSON BLVD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 506-PM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:06 pm (stop) 21021 Jefferson Blvd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 507-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:507
Driver:Dietrich, PATRICIA

3:35 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:36 pm START SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP 22824 JEFFERSON BLVD

3:44 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ REPUBLICAN AVE

3:47 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ TROY LN

3:49 pm (stop) 10916/10907 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:51 pm STOP 22225/22232 PONDSVILLE RD

3:51 pm (stop) 22209 PONDSVILLE RD

3:51 pm (stop) 22201 Pondsville Rd

3:52 pm STOP 22139 PONDSVILLE RD

3:52 pm STOP 22129/22130 PONDSVILLE RD

3:53 pm (stop) 22122/22130 PONDSVILLE RD

4:00 pm (stop) FOXVILLE RD @ WOLFSVILLE RD

4:00 pm STOP 23133 FOXVILLE RD

4:01 pm STOP FOXVILLE RD @ HIPPIN HILL RD

4:02 pm (stop) FOXVILLE RD @ APPALACHIAN CT

4:02 pm STOP FOXVILLE RD @ LABRADOR LN

4:03 pm STOP 23320 FOXVILLE RD

4:04 pm STOP 23430 FOXVILLE RD

4:05 pm STOP 23520 FOXVILLE RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 507-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

4:06 pm STOP FOXVILLE RD @ HOPKINS LN

4:12 pm STOP 11204 WOLFSVILLE RD

4:13 pm STOP 11216 WOLFSVILLE RD

4:14 pm (stop) 11533 WOLFSVILLE RD

4:16 pm STOP 12018 WOLFSVILLE RD

Wolfsville Rd dead end behind Dollar General

4:17 pm STOP 12024/12114 WOLFSVILLE RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 513-PM-4 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:513

3:42 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:42 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:55 pm STOP MEADOWLARK AVE @ PHEASANT TRL

3:57 pm STOP MEADOWLARK AVE @ WREN LN

3:59 pm STOP MEADOWLARK AVE @ BLUEBIRD AVE

4:02 pm STOP BLUEBIRD AVE @ PHEASANT TRL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 539-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:539
Driver:Edwards, Tiki

3:40 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:55 pm STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ QUAILBRIDGE CIR

3:57 pm STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ RAMBLING PINES PL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 540-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:540
Driver:ADAMSON, APRIL

3:40 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:57 pm STOP YOUNGSTOUN DR@MALLARD DR

bleviamy
Typewritten Text
This bus stop for Youngstoun Dr, Mallard Dr
and Grouse Lane.  Youngstoun Ct students ride
Bus 443



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 541-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:541
Driver:Haller, Clarence "Ben"

3:35 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:35 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP MAPLEVILLE RD @ OLD GEORGETOWN RD

3:44 pm STOP 11948 COMANCHE DR

3:46 pm STOP BEAVERBROOK DR @ SAINT MARYS CT

3:47 pm STOP BEAVERBROOK DR @ MONTGOMERY CT

3:49 pm STOP SEMINOLE DR @ MOHAWK DR

3:51 pm STOP SEMINOLE DR @ OTTAWA DR

3:56 pm (stop) 20423 JEFFERSON BLVD

3:56 pm STOP 20330 JEFFERSON BLVD

YINGLINGS GOLF

3:57 pm STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ SUN VALLEY DR



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 542-PM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:542
Driver:FOWLKES, TAMMY

3:45 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:59 pm STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ ROLLING GREEN PL

4:01 pm STOP WOODVIEW DR @ FOX HUNT CT



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 551-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Bus:551
Driver:WALKER, EDWINA

3:20 pm ARRIVE SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:35 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:36 pm STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

3:43 pm STOP 13120/13121 INGRAM DR

3:46 pm STOP 13041 BIKLE RD

3:47 pm STOP 13135 Bikle Rd

st pauls church

3:48 pm STOP 13156 GREENSBURG ROAD/13154 GREENSBURG 

3:50 pm STOP 13337 SANDSTONE DR

3:52 pm STOP GREENSBURG ROAD @ SLEEPY CREEK LN

3:53 pm STOP 13331 GREENSBURG RD

3:53 pm STOP 13349 GREENSBURG RD

3:54 pm STOP 13360 GREENSBURG RD

3:55 pm STOP 13446 GREENSBURG RD

3:57 pm (stop) 13467 KRETSINGER RD

3:57 pm STOP 13450 KRETSINGER RD

3:58 pm STOP 23320 WHITETAIL RD

3:59 pm STOP 23336 WHITETAIL RD

3:59 pm (stop) 23348 WHITETAIL RD

4:01 pm STOP 13126 Edgemont Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 551-PM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High PM

Church

4:01 pm (stop) 13101 EDGEMONT RD

4:02 pm STOP 23530 LEATHERS RD

4:03 pm STOP 23715 LEATHERS RD

4:04 pm STOP EDGEMONT RD @ SUEDE LN

4:05 pm STOP 13509 EDGEMONT RD

4:06 pm STOP 13549 EDGEMONT RD

4:08 pm STOP 13430 EDGEMONT RD

4:09 pm STOP 13306 EDGEMONT RD

4:10 pm STOP 13203 EDGEMONT RD

4:11 pm STOP 12960 GREENSBURG RD

4:12 pm STOP 12949 GREENSBURG RD

4:13 pm STOP 12826 GREENSBURG RD




